Date In DIC (20 de 11	Jeb description		Date & Time Complete	(1)	one by
1112 (2919.11	0 4 5 - 1711-0		-		
MAI MS 9 2000 7 251111	E-mail (white	Three AIC Three			
Vehillin FY 2001 G.	I-Motor Cini				
1018/20 21:40.		-	li .		
(II) IP " Repropag Only		(Within: OD 2hr	1, 11: 40(1)		
	I-Photo Uplo				•
TP bisurer:	Assessment/Su				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand	o Owner/Wksp	W12	
Profitted Wksp / IMC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: /	Fax:	
	17864K.	, INC()/Notr-INC(;)		
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:)	
Policy No: () Pario)d: (-)	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Dater	Time:)	
			0%; P: 21-79%. P: 9	0-100%]	3 5
	arranty: YES ()/NO() ,	-	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	/()/\$2,000	WEDLER WITH THE	930007ep 5 7.37 37 37 37 37	रमञ्जर	
自由的人。因为自由的主义,不是不是自由的人,但是自己的	editaciantings.		APPROPRIATE AND A A		
) Walle-In Gustomar : Gustomar's Inform		ntidential & St	rictly NO refer of repolit	35.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mali Insurer			, " " ; ; ;		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/ N	10 () 01	'owing Co: (🕠 🚜		20)
23174311 (), 101766-11 (), 11170166.	1300 () / 1	, - () 1 -	077115 00. (
					ione by
ann acasta a aise nomice consuctors.) (2) (4) (4))	e presentanțius		Continue of
cutterle 2 Active Authorities 67(184616) Co.)	A Pheteronical part		ienejby .
distributed (INC host) in a CTUB (of 6) Sec) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou) QC Check / Post Report Inspection	urlosy Car ()	Philipping Colored		che by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	urlosy Car ()			one by
authrlegge of (INC harlings (TW 4616)) Sa) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	urlosy Car ()			one by
directs as Mark (INC horthurs (TVB fot 6)) So) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou) QC Check / Post Report Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	urlosy Car ()			CAP COLOR
outgries and (INC horizons (TO 4646)); Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	urtosy Car (('))			CAP.
authrlegge of (INC harlings (TW 4616)) Sa) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	urtosy Car (('))			Control of
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	urtosy Car (('))			one by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	urtosy Car (('))			Carbiby
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	urtosy Car ((')				(S) (C) Alticles
districts and (INCalphillus (The fore)) Sign Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury; mercure of National States and States an	urtosy Car ((')				(3)) ky alinyts
Such degree (INC hothurs (TO 4010)) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Uploud Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	urtesy Car ()	interior Girculline		(S)) (A) Alitties
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: MA 2 o	urtesy Car () Sinvoice III 1) Alt. 1 Acciden 2) DA: Damego	interior Circuits by the contract of the circuit of	30	(3) (Calicas III) * Inalbi
Surface (INC. har)mes (INC. ha	urtesy Car () Control of the c	Intraction Chrecking by Reparting (530); Reparting (530); Reparting (5100); INC	30 (530) 540/543 5120 530	(3) (Calicas III) * Inalbi
Surface (INC. har)mes (INC. ha	urtesy Car () Sinvoice Printing I 1) Alt 1 Acadea 2) DA: Damego 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) PT: Pullow-I Farglainthiz	Intraction Chicolinian interest (530); Assessment (5100); INC hrough Survey hrough Survey	300 (338) 540/543 5120 530 2003)	(3)) 45 Aluços 116 e tradibi
Surface (INC har)mes (INC har)m	urtesy Car () Invoice Paragram Invoice Paragram I) AR: Acadea 2) DA: Damego I) TF: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I Far glaintha: 6) TR: Re-inspe	Intraction Christian Parish Completes (530); Assessment (5100); INC hrough Survey (Reservey) Indigsting Only (wef 10 Jan 1910);	30 (530) 540/543 5120 530	(3)) 45 Aluços 116 e tradibi
Stitle 18 (18 (18 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19	urtesy Car () In Volume 1 State 1 State 1 State 2	Intraction Girculting by the same of the s	30 (310) 540/543 5120 530 1000) 573	(3)) (Calacis India Radibi
guingle and (INC hor)miss (TO hor) Section (INC) OC Check / Post Report Inspection (INC) Deport Inspection (Inc) Deport Cost > \$300 Injury : MA 2 of the control of the control of the cost of the co	urtesy Car () The Control of the	Intraction Chicothilland (Samuel Survey) Intraction (Sincothilland Survey)	30 (310) 540/543 5120 530 1000) 573	(3)) (Calacis India Radibi
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : alternate Pytion and Allowance ()/Cou way 2 of the control of the contro	urtesy Car (Javoice Tribologia (1) AR. 1 Academ 2) DA : Damego 3) TF : Towing 1 4) FT : Follow-1 Far glaining: 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) NI : Idaa DA 8) NTUC Additi QIL* *NS: Courtes *NG: Unpair C	Intraction Girculting and the state of the s	30 (598) 540/543 5120 530 1003) 573 5160	(3)) (Cance in that bi
Surfice Section (INC Limiting CTURECTO) Section (Inc) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (Inc) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	urtesy Car (Sinvoice Prisonal American Structure of the Prisonal American Structure of the Prisonal American Structure of the Indian Struc	Interest Consideration The Constant of the Co	300 540/543 5120 530 573 5160	(3) (Samut)
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Coul) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Injury : Income Transport Allowance ()/Coulombing the first and the f	urtesy Car (Sinvoice Pais Alt Academ DA: Damego TF: Follow-I S) FT: Follow-I Ferginimiz: 6) TR: Re-impe 7) NI: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OIL *NS: Courles	Interest Coordination Car / Tpt Allowance Car / T	30 (398) 540/543 5120 530 2003) 573 5160 535 510 523	(3) (Samut)
Surfice Service (INC Int) in section (INC Int) in spection (INC) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (INC) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Outstained The International Cost Angel Internation	urtesy Car (Sinvoice Prisonal American Structure of the Prisonal American Structure of the Prisonal American Structure of the Indian Struc	Interest Coordination Car / Tpt Allowance Car / T	30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30	(3)) (Cance in that bi

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/08/2020 14:11
Date Of Accident	10/08/2020 21:40
Exact Location Of Accident	GEYLANG RD AFTER LOR 27A GEYLANG
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Mark the same and the same of the	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FY2001G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	PEH CHEE CHYE
NRIC No	SXXXX018D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98246234
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98246234
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CB190X MANUAL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	AFTER WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MSD/VMS/20-506747-WTT
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	PEH CHEE CHYE
NRIC No	SXXXX018D
Date Of Birth	15/11/1960
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	17/12/1986
Driving Experience	33 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98246234
ax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-98246234
Mail Address	NOEMAIL

Address BLK 327A SUMANG WALK #12-908 Postcode 821327 Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? YES Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? YES If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name GEYLANG N.P.C ROAD: 132 PAYA LEBAR ROAD , POSTCODE: 409014 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address SINGAPORE Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO: Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200810/2068 Attachment(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** SH7864K

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties Vehicle Category TAXI Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number Address Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

PEH CHEE CHYE

FINGER N SHOULDER

FY2001G

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time; Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	A= FY 2.01 G
 BA	B = SH 7864K.
Oto _A	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

he fer	+0	Police	Report	T/20200	810/2068.
			/		
	- Une -				
	/				

DECLARATION

Date & Time:

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

		ADDE	NDUM			
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING	THEAMENDN	IENTS:			
	Original Report No : MMA 12	00 67540	Vehicle Re	gistration I	No: FY	20019
	Name(as shown in NRIC) : Peh Cl	iee chye	NRIC/FIN/I	Passport N	o:S x	XXX 018D
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*					251
	Address :				Sing	apore()
	Contact (Tel) :		Mobile No	.:_ 98	24 6234	
	Email Address :					
	Date of Accident : 10 8 3	10	Time of Acc	ident : _	21:40	
	Place of Accident : Geylav	g Rd	After Lor	27A	Geylan	9
	Insurance Company: MSIG					
(B)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AME I have made a report on the above m make the following amendments:		dent and would like	e to includ	e additional	information or
	_ Amend Revert	from	Reporting	to	third	Party
	claims					1
				1,		
	A.			ful		
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date: 12.8.20		Name: NRIC/FIN		ersonnel's Si	gnature



T/20200810/2068

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999 1 of 3 Report No. T/20200810/2068

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 10/08/2020 22:24			Vide Report No.: G/20200810/0249	Station Diary No.: 100	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	Informant: EE CHYE		Address: APT BLK 327A SUMA 821327	NG WALK #12-908 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1440018D			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98246234		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 59 15/11/1960			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: GRAB DELIVERY RIDER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Conveyed By Ambu	ılance	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 10/08/2020 21:40	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 GEYLANG R AFTER LORG					9
Weather: Clear		Road Dry	Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:
Olcai					
Traffic Flow:		Traffic	Control:		Traffic Volume:

Details of Vehicle Involved								
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger		
FY2001G	Motorcycle	HONDA	CB190X MANUAL	Red		0		
SH7864K	Car					0		

Details of Vehicle Insurance						
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date		
FY2001G	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	MSDSMT20506747	23/02/2020	22/02/2021		



Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999



2 of 3

Report No. T/20200810/2068

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian In	nvolved: No			1.00		
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Per	destriar	Cross	ing: NA
Driver				This is		
Name	PEH CHEE CHYE			ID No	1	S1440018D
Related Vehicle	FY2001G (Motorcycle)			Conta	ct No.	98246234
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expin	g	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	fInjury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 10/08/2020 at around 2140hrs, I was travelling on Lorong 27A Geylang. I had moved slowly out to join the main road, Geylang Road. However, when I joined Geylang Road, there was a taxi, SH7864K which had drove very fast and side swiped me. The collision caused me to fall down the motorcycle. Shortly after, Traffic police officer came down and took some pictures. The driver of the taxi then was conveyed by ambulance.

The damage to my vehicle is a broken rear signal light.



Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999



3 of 3 Report No. T/20200810/2068

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD HAZWAN BIN ADNAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 10/08/2020 22:24
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sgt NUR ADELINA BINTE MOHAMMAD FUAT Contact No.: 65476066	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Seylang NPC Cassia Link ingapore 397618



W 723002 MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 2004122126) 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 msig.com.sg

R107

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 (Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Roles, 1959 (Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) and Compensation) Act (CAP, 189 of the Revised Edition) (Republic of Singapore)

The Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) and Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Singapore)

Or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

CERTIFICATE NO :

MSD/VMS/20-506747-WTT A0633-001/W0861

SUM INSURED :

EXCESS

\$300(FIREATHEFT) \$600(ENDT 2K)

S1440018D

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle FY2001G

184 c.c.

2. Name of Policyholder FEH CHEE CHYE

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

0001AM 23/02/2020

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

22/02/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

a. The Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

 Limitation as to Use Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

The Policy does not cover
 Use for hire or reward.

Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

3. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

" Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter, 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof."

29/01/2020 (T) WTT-CI-04(04/14)

WIT INSURANCE GENCIES PTE LTD Underw ng Agent

For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

AC	CIDENT DA	TE: 10/8	120)(DD/MM/	YYYY), TIM	E:(_2/_:_	40)(HH:MM)
LO	CATION:	Geylang	Rol	Afres	Lor	27 A	Geylong
	1. DETAIL	S OF VEHICLE					
		CLE NUMBER:	FY	20016			
		RANCE COMP					
	 (4) (5) (1) (1) (1) (1) 	CY NUMBER:		1100			
		CY TYPE: (CON	PREHENS	SIVE / THIRD	PARTY / T	HÎRD PART	Y FIRE &THEFT)
		E & MODEL:		arey mino		I IND I AKI	r inc arrierly
	57 THE STREET STREET	SALOON / CO	UPE / MP	V/VAN/LO	DRRY / MC	DEORGYCI	F / OTHERS)
		CLE CATEGOR	The state of the s		17		100
	h)PURP	OSE OF USING	ATACCI	DENT TIME:	AF	ter wol	10
		OU CLAIMING					
		PLEASE STATE					
3		D / POLICY HO		100	_		
	A)NAM	E: Peh	chre	chye		(MALE	/ FEMALE)
	b) NRIC,	/FIN/PASSPORT			c	ONTACT:_	1824 623
	CIADDR	RESS:					
25 25	8	1			, i		
0	* CONTI	INUE TO 3.d IF I	DRIVER A	LSO POLICY	HOLDER		13
No of passenge		: As	n1	_		20000000	readin veen
Including driver					-	30	/ FEMALE)
(1)	Division	FIN/PASSPORT ESS:				NTACT:	
	CINDON	.000.					
	*d)DATE	OF BIRTH: (1	/)([DD/MM/Y	YYYI	2
		JPATION: (INDO				312.33 K	di 1952
	f)YEARS	OF DRIVING EX	XPRERIEN	CE:		*	
4	. WAS DE	RIVER AN EMP	LOYEE C	F THE INS	URED'S	COMPANY?	(YES / NO)
		RELATIONSHI					OWNER
5	. a)WEATI	HER CONDITIO	N: (CLEA	R/RAINING	/ OTHER	s	
	b)ROAD	SURFACE: (DR	Y/WET/	OTHERS	77.89		
6	. WAS AN	YBODY INJURE	D (YES / I	10) tim	ser,	Shoulde.	r. ,
7.	CHREED W	CIED TO DESIGN	- IV-SIN	16.71			
	THIPD PA	PLEASE STATE V	VHICH PO	DUCE STATE	ON: 4	extand	,,,
te of passonger	OL VEH	ICLE NUMBER	SH	78 C4 K	110	DEL.	
Including driver	b) Delv	/FR'S NAME		10 - (1)	IVIO	DEL	
1.0	c) NRIC	C/FIN/PASSPOR	οT•		CC	NTACT:	
()		RTY VEHICLE				NIACI	
nan Assessed		ICLE NUMBER:_			MO	DEL:	
No of passenger						ULC	
Including drive) f) NRIC	C/FIN/PASSPOR	eT:		CO	NTACT:	
()	market very service	svenos patracias (MC+00) (EV is					
-		*					
192	(0)						ï
							* 8 6
66		Pin	a1 =				
		1/1					
	V						

Pax =

VIDEO - M.